
International Women’s Day Lunch*
Friday 8 March 
Tattersalls Club
Limited tickets available

LinkedIn Masterclass with 
Kylie Chown
Tuesday 26 March
5:30pm - 8pm 
Tattersalls Club, Templeton Room

MARCH

Welcome to 2024 Drinks
Friday 12 April 
5pm - 6pm 
Tattersalls Club, Members Bar

Baby Give Back Mother’s Day
High Tea*
Saturday 20 April
1pm - 4pm
Victoria Park, Ballroom
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National Council of
Women 
2024 Luncheon*
Saturday 20 July
The Women’s College, UQ

BWC Let’s Celebrate 
Saturday Soiree 
Saturday 3 August
12pm
Victoria Park, Marquee

Business Masterclass with
Jano Kotzas of The Prop
House
Tuesday 10 September
5:30pm - 8pm 
Tattersalls Club, Templeton
Room

The Carers Foundation
‘Unsung Heroes‘ Gala*
Saturday 5 October 
Fortitude Music Hall

Brisbane Fashion Month
Runway
Throughout October 
Various locations 

BWC High Tea 
Saturday 2 November
12pm - 4pm 
Emporium Hotel  
Frangipanni Ballroom

BWC End of Year Drinks
Tuesday 2 December
5pm - 6pm 
Tattersalls Club, Members
Bar

*Visit the www.bwc.org.au for more info. 

BWC Wine & Cheese Tasting
Friday 10 May 
5:30pm - 8pm
Tattersalls Club, Templeton Room

WLSQ Dancing CEOS Gala*
Saturday 25 May
6pm - 12am
Brisbane City Hall

BWC Long Lunch
Sunday 2 June 
12pm - 3pm
Mystery venue


